
Associate Membership List 

Company Contact - Position & Details

Hofco  

13 Production Avenue 
   MOLENDINAR QLD 4214 
Phone: +61 7 555 22 020 (Office)
Mobile: +61 (0) 412 377 881 (Troy)

Troy Schefe –  CEO

E: troy@hofco.com.au

Exodrill  

57 Hampton Road
   KESWICK SA 5035 
Phone: +61 (08) 8231 5914 (Office)
Main: 1300 396 374  

Ryan Thorn 

E: ryan.thorn@exodrill.com

Australian Well Control Centre
55 Neil Street
   TOOWOOMBA QLD 4350 
Phone: +61 (07) 4638 0532 (Office)

Adam Watts
E: admin@wellcontrolcentre.com.au

Assurance, Reliability Compliance (Australia) 
Pty Ltd (ARC)
 
Phone: +60 122 348 581  (Jonathan)

Jonathan Shim - Regional Manager
E: jonathan.shim@arc-assure.com

Gearhart Group (SGS)
28 Reid Street 
   PERTH WA 6105
104 Francis Road, 
   WINGFIELD SA 5013
 Phone: +61 (08) 8243 0700

Intermoor APAC
Level 3, 140 St Georges Terrace
   PERTH, WA 6000
 Phone: +61 (08) 6148 0430
 Mobile: +61 (0) 409 619 617

Tom Jaroka - Business Development Manager
E: 

Rigforce Pty Ltd
Suite 8, Level 2
   NORTHBRIDGE PERTH WA 6003
Phone: +61 (0) 403 150 885 (Martin)

Conor O'Brien - Managing Director
E: conor.obrien@rigforceglobal.com 
Alastair Haldane - Director

E: alastair.haldane@rigforceglobal.com 
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OES Group
OES Oilfield Services
OES Asset Integrity Management
Level 1, 16 McDougall Street
PO Box 1279, 
   MILTON QLD 4064
Phone : +65 986 56909

Gulam Yusuf – Business Development Manager
E: gulamyusuf@oesgroup.com
Karen Prentice – Commercial Manager

E: karenprentice@oesgroup.com

Visa Solutions Australia
Amberley Business Centre Level 3
1060 Hay Street
   PERTH WA 6005
Phone: +61 (08) 9328 2664
Mobile: +61 (0) 408 111 315 (Dan)

Dan Engles - Managing Director
E: dan@visasolutions.com.au 
Elise Yao - Assistant Accountant

E: Elise@visasolutions.com.au 

IADC Australasia Chapter 

2024/2025 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore - Luke Smith - luke.a.smith@ventia.com  +61 (0) 447 209 041

Chairman-Offshore - Duncan Coulson - dcoulson@dodi.com +61 (0) 438 606 531

Vice-Chairman - Brennan Reid - brennan@morpheusenergy.com.au - +61 (0) 439 148 848

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - iadc-acsecretary@outlook.com  +61 (0) 414 755 720
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